
Jurisdiction Contact Name Contact Email Contact Phone 

Apex Jessica Bolin Jessica.Bolin@apexnc.org  919-249-3537 

Raleigh Ben Brown Ben.Brown@ raleighnc.gov 919-996-3615 

Wake County Carrie Mitchell Carrie.Mitchell@wake.gov 919-368-7343 

Wendell Bryan Coates BryanCoates@townofwendell.com  919-365-4448 

Knightdale Kevin Lewis Kevin.lewis@knightdalenc.gov 919-217-2243 

Holly Springs Darin Eyster darin.eyster@hollyspringsnc.gov  919-557-2921 

Zebulon Michael Clark mclark@townofzebulon.org 919-823-1808 

Fuquay-Varina Matt Poling mpoling@fuquay-varina.org 919-753-1035 

Morrisville Ben Mills bmills@townofmorrisville.org 919-463-6191 

Rolesville Meredith Gruber meredithgruber@rolesville.nc.gov  919-554-6517 

Wake Forest  Jennifer Currin jcurrin@wakeforestnc.gov 919-435-9517 

Cary Lisa Booze Lisa.booze@townofcary.org 919-462-3866 

State of NC Matt Stillwagon Matt.stillwagon@ncdps.gov 919-825-2289 

Garner Leah Harrison leahharrison@garnernc.gov 919-773-4423 
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